October 2023

Sunday, October 29— 7" Grade Commitment Mass — Church — 12:00pm
Tuesday, October 31 - No class - Halloween

November 2023

Saturday, November 4 — Confessions — Church — Grades - 3 to 8
Saturday, November 11 — No class - Veterans Day

Tuesday, November 14 - Mass - Church — Grades — 1 — 4

Wednesday, November 15 — Reconciliation Meeting — School Hall ~ 7pm

Tuesday, November 21 through Sunday, November 26 - Thanksgiving Holiday,
no classes.

December 2023

Saturday, December 2 - Take Home Midterm Exams — Grades 1- 4, Tutorial
Tuesday, December 5 — Take Home Midterm Exams - Grades 1 — 4
Wednesday, December 6 — Confessions — Church - Grades 5 — 8
Saturday, December 9 — Return Midterms — Grades | -4, Tutorial

Midterm Exams in Class — Grades 5 — 8
Tuesday, December 12 — Return Midterms
Wednesdsay, December 13 — Midterms in Class — Grades 5 — 8
Saturday, December 16 — Report Cards - Mass — Church — Grades 1 - 8
Tuesday, December 19 — Report cards
Wednesday, December 20 — Report cards to be mailed home

Wednesday , December 20, 2023 through Tuesday, January 2, 2024 -
Christmas Holiday, no classes.

January 2024

Tuesday, January 9 - Mass — Church — Grades 1 to 4

Saturday, January 13 — 7 Grade Retreat — School Hall — 9:00am — 11:30am
Reconciliation Practice — Church — 9:45am




Saturday, January 20 — 8" Grade Retreat — Church & School Hall — 9:00 to 11:30am
Tuesday, January 23 — Reconciliation — Practice — Church — 4:30pm

Saturday, January 27 — Reconciliation — Church -11am and 1:30pm - NO
FUNERALS

Saturday, January 27 — No Class - Set up for Catholic Schools Week

February 2024

Saturday, February 3 — Confessions - Church — Grades 3 to 8

Saturday, February 10 — Confirmandi/ Sponsor Retreat — School Hall — 9:00am —
11:30am

Wednesday, February 14 —Mass — Church — Grades 5 - 8

Monday, February 26 — Confirmation Practice — Church - 5:00pm

Wednesday, February 28 — Confirmation Practice — Church — 5:00pm

Saturday, February 17 through February 25— Presidents Day Holiday, no
classes,

March 2024

Saturday, March 2 — Mass —~Church - Grades 1-8

Tuesday, March 5— Confessions — Church ~ Grades 3 and 4

Wednesday, March 6 — Confessions — Church — Grades 5 — 8

Tuesday, March 12~ Confirmation? — Church and Hall 12 noon — 4:30pm
Wednesday, March 13 — Confirmation? — Church and Hall 12noon — 4:30pm
Thursday, March 14 — Confirmation? — Church and Hall 12noon — 4:30pm
Saturday, March 23 — Take Home Final Exams Grades 1 — 4, Tutorial
Tuesday, March 26 — Take Home Final Exams Grades 1 — 4, Tutorial

Thursday, March 28 through Sunday, April 7 — Easter Holiday, no classes,
April 2024

Tuesday, April 9— Return Final Exams — Grades 1 — 4, Tutorial
Wednesday, April 10 — Final Exams in Class - Grades 5 -8

Wednesday, April 10 — First Communion Meeting — School Hall — 7:00pm
Saturday, April 13 — Return Final Exams — Grade 1- 4, Tutorial

Saturday, April 13 — Final Exams in Class — Grades 5 - 8




Tuesday, April 16 — Report Cards - First Communion Practice — Church — 4:00pm
Wednesday, April 17 — Report Cards
Saturday, April 20 — Report Cards

First Communion — Church and Hall — 11:00am

NO FUNERALS
Tuesday, April 23 — First Communion Practice — Church -4:00pm
Saturday, April 27 - First Communion — Church and Hall — 11:00am

NO FUNERALS

May 2024

Wednesday, May 1 - First Communion Practice - Church — 4:00pm

Thursday, May 1 - First Communion Practice — Church — 4:0pm

Saturday, May 4— First Communion — Church and Hall — 11:00am and 1:30pm
NO FUNERALS

CONFIRMATION DATES TO BE ANNOUNCED WHEN THEY
ARE RECEIVED FROM THE DIOCESAN OFFICE.
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